4
4/18    1SXP210003C0201 | ABB catalog
Tmax T ranges
Electrical operators
Shunt opening release (SOR)
Control voltage type T5 - T6
Part number
12Vdc KT6S9

Shaft for NEMA 1 square handle KT5VD-S KT5VD-S
NEMA 1, 3R, 12 pistol handle (black) OHB125J10B OHB125J10B
NEMA 4, 4X pistol handle OHB125L10B OHB125L10B
Shaft for NEMA 1, 3R, 12 pistol handle OXP10X500 OXP10X500KT3VD-M + KT3VD-S + KT3VD-H
OHB pistol type handle
KT5RH
4
4/20    1SXP210003C0201 | ABB catalog
Tmax T ranges
Flange handles
Type T5
Part number
Mechanism MKCT5
NEMA 1, 3R, 12 grey painted handle OHF1C12
NEMA 4, 4X nickel plated handle OHF1C4
36in cable linkage (91cm) OXC1L36
48in cable linkage (122cm) OXC1L48
60in cable linkage (152cm) OXC1L60
72in cable linkage (183cm) OXC1L72
84in cable linkage (213cm) OXC1L84
96in cable linkage (244cm) OXC1L96
108in cable linkage (305cm) OXC1L108
Locks
Mechanical / toggle lock
Lock type T5 T6
Part number Part number
Toggle padlock prov. OPEN pos. for Fixed / Plug-in version KT5FLD KT6FLD
Toggle padlock prov. OPEN pos. for Withdrawable version KT5FLDW KT6FLDW
T5-T6 Accessories
Keylock for rotary handle mechanism
Lock type T5 T6
Part number Part number
Different keys, OPEN position KT5KL-D KT6KLFD
Same keys, OPEN position key #20005 KT5KL-20005 KT6KLFS-20005
Same keys, OPEN position key #20006 KT5KL-20006 KT6KLFS-20005
Same keys, OPEN position key #20007 KT5KL-20007 KT6KLFS-20005
Same keys, OPEN position key #20008 KT5KL-20008 KT6KLFS-20005
Keylock for motor operator
Lock type T5 T6
Part number Part number
Different keys, OPEN position KT5KL-MO-D KT6KL-MO-D
Same keys, OPEN position key #20005 KT5KL-MO-20005 KT6KLFS-MO-20005
Same keys, OPEN position key #20006 KT5KL-MO-20006 KT6KLFS-MO-20005
Same keys, OPEN position key #20007 KT5KL-MO-20007 KT6KLFS-MO-20005
Same keys, OPEN position key #20008 KT5KL-MO-20008 KT6KLFS-MO-20005